
Willowbrook Golf Club 2024 Rates 
25075 NY State Rte. 37 
Watertown, NY 13601 

(315) 782-8192 
Willowbrookgolfclubwatertown.com 
C/O Doug McDavitt, PGA Professional 

 

Locker Rentals 

Small Locker $30 
  Large Locker $40 

 

Greens Fees 
18 Holes $24 
9 Holes $16 

Military Discount $2 off 
League 9 Holes $12 

 

Driving Range 

Token $5 

12 for the price of 10 $50 

Cart Fees 

18 Holes Member $14 

9 Holes Member $8 

Additional 9 Member $6 

 

18 Holes Non Member $16 

9 Holes Non Member $9 

Additional 9 Non Member $7 

Membership Paid in Full by 
October 23, 2023 

Paid in Full by 
April 1, 2024 

Paid in Full after 
April 1, 2024 

Paid Monthly  
after June 1st 
 

Husband & Wife 
Single 
Student 
Student added to Parents 
College (Age 22 or less) 
Monthly 

$895 
$695 
$75 
$60 

$250 

$1050 
$795 
$75 
$60 

$250 

$1150 
$895 
$75 
$60 

$250 

 
 
 
 
 

$200 

 

 

  

  

           

 

 

**All prices subject to change without notice: 

Willowbrook Golf Club Membership Application     QB  

                     SPSHT   

                  CARD    

 

Names:_______________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Address:_______________________________________________________________________ 

Phone:_____________________________  Email:_____________________________________ 

Enclosed please find my check in the Amount of $_____________ for_____________________ 
                                                                                                                                                                   (Membership Category) 

 

Prepaid 9 hole 1/2 cart    12 for the price of 10 = $80               ______________  (included in payment) 

  (if paid in full by Oct 23, 2023)       
 

 

The member agrees that by applying for membership at Willowbrook Golf Club, the membership can be terminated by the 

club for actions deemed to cause harm to Willowbrook or its members by written notice and refund of the unused portion of 

the membership.  

 

 

 


